GENERAL PRODUCTS
FAMILY
32
YOUR SOLUTION
PARTNER
IN INDUSTRIAL
KITCHENS
54

E
S
S
U
R
E
N
E
T
 W
E
IG
H
T
pcs size mm mm mm kW kW V Inch Bar Kg
INO-FBE10T 10 GN 1/1 925 793 1190 17,5+1 - 380-400V AC /  3N / 50 Hz 2-4 170
INO-FBE20T 20 GN 1/1 1180 1070 1190 25+1 - 380-400V AC / 3N / 50 Hz 2-4 190
INO-FBE40T 40 GN 1/1 1180 1070 1893 50+2 - 380-400V AC / 3N / 50 Hz 2-4 350
INO-FBG10T 10 GN 1/1 925 793 1190 1,1 15 220-230 V AC / 1N / 50Hz 3/4" 2-4 170
INO-FBG20T 20 GN 1/1 1180 1070 1190 1,1 25 220-230 V AC / 1N / 50Hz 3/4" 2-4 190
INO-FBG40T 40 GN 1/1 1180 1070 1893 2 48 220-230 V AC / 1N / 50Hz 3/4" 2-4 350
M
O
D
E

E
S
S
U
R
E
N
E
T
 W
E
IG
H
T
pcs size mm mm mm kW kW V Inch Bar Kg
INO-FBE10 10 GN 1/1 925 793 1190 17,5+1 - 380-400V AC /  3N / 50 Hz 2-4 170
INO-FBE20 20 GN 1/1 1180 1070 1190 25+1 - 380-400V AC / 3N / 50 Hz 2-4 190
INO-FBE40 40 GN 1/1 1180 1070 1893 50+2 - 380-400V AC / 3N / 50 Hz 2-4 350
INO-FBG10 10 GN 1/1 925 793 1190 1,1 15 220-230 V AC / 1N / 50Hz 3/4" 2-4 170
INO-FBG20 20 GN 1/1 1180 1070 1190 1,1 25 220-230 V AC / 1N / 50Hz 3/4" 2-4 190
INO-FBG40 40 GN 1/1 1180 1070 1893 2 48 220-230 V AC / 1N / 50Hz 3/4" 2-4 350
TOUCH SCREEN
CONTROL PANEL GA S ELEC TR IC
DIGITAL W
CONTROL PANEL

 BUTTON SERIES
NEW
 BUTTON SERIES
N
A
T
U
R
E FRIENDLY
D
ISHWASHERS
1918
DISHWASHERS
INO-BYM042S
INO-BYM052S | 052ST
INO-BYM052 | 052T
INO-BYM052B | 052BT
• Electromechanical Control Panel
• 3 Program
• Glass Capacity: 600-800 pcs./h

• Height: 200 mm
• Width: 2500 mm
• Depth: 1470 mm
• Height: 500 mm
ALL CUPBOARD, STORAGE SHELF, HOODS,
KNIFE STERILIZER
KITCHENS
İnoksan continues to be your reliable
solution partner with ergonomic kitchens,
efficient products, and widespread service
network thanks to its competent survey
team and perfect projecting capability.
ERGONOMIC
2928
COOLING EQUIPMENTS COOLING EQUIPMENTS
INO-SDF070 / 070S
INO-SBE140 / 140S
INO-SGM190
INO-SBN190 / 190S
INO-SDN140 / 140S
INO-SBS200
INO-SGN190
INO-SBP140 / 140S
• Width: 700 mm
• Depth: 800 mm
• Height: 2100 mm
• Capacity: 600 Lt